
StFYC Stone Cup Race Analysis
IRC versus PHRF

IRC Res
Fin TCC PHRF nm fin sec hdcp corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st Diff

Scorpio Custom Wylie 42 2 1.098 36 6.95 3717 250.2 3466.80 1 0 0 1
Yucca 8 Meter 1 0.97 90 6.95 4182 625.5 3556.50 2 89.70 89.70 -1
Double Trouble Sydney 38 4 1.112 27 6.95 3777 187.65 3589.35 3 32.85 122.55 1
Natural Blonde J105 3 1.015 78 6.95 4133 542.1 3590.90 4 1.55 124.10 -1
White Dove Beneteau 40.7 7 1.083 51 6.95 3971 354.45 3616.55 5 25.65 149.75 2
Zephyra DK 46 5 1.218 -21 6.95 3476 -145.95 3621.95 6 5.40 155.15 -1
Just In Time Beneteau 42.7 8 1.055 69 6.95 4113 479.55 3633.45 7 11.50 166.65 1
Howl Sydney 38 6 1.112 27 6.95 3854 187.65 3666.35 8 32.90 199.55 -2
Swiftsure II Schumacher 55 11 1.27 -30 6.95 3475 -208.5 3683.50 9 17.15 127.00 2
Animal Sydney 38 9 1.112 27 6.95 3935 187.65 3747.35 10 63.85 190.85 -1
Absolute 02 Sydney 38 10 1.112 27 6.95 3935 187.65 3747.35 11 0.00 190.85 -1
Astra Farr 40 12 1.171 3 6.95 3775 20.85 3754.15 12 6.80 197.65 0
Javelin J100 13 1.022 81 6.95 DNF   13   0

IRC Res
Fin TCC PHRF nm fin sec hdcp corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st Diff

Scorpio Custom Wylie 42 2 1.098 36 8.13 4178 292.68 3885.32 1 0 0 1
Natural Blonde J105 3 1.015 78 8.13 4590 634.14 3955.86 2 70.54 70.54 1
Yucca 8 Meter 1 0.97 90 8.13 4692 731.7 3960.30 3 4.44 74.98 -2
Just In Time Beneteau 42.7 8 1.055 69 8.13 4594 560.97 4033.03 4 72.73 285.68 4
Zephyra DK 46 4 1.218 -21 8.13 3880 -170.73 4050.73 5 17.70 94.87 -1
Animal Sydney 38 5 1.112 27 8.13 4316 219.51 4096.49 6 45.76 140.63 -1
Double Trouble Sydney 38 6 1.112 27 8.13 4322 219.51 4102.49 7 6.00 146.63 -1
White Dove Beneteau 40.7 10 1.083 51 8.13 4525 414.63 4110.37 8 7.88 154.51 2
Howl Sydney 38 7 1.112 27 8.13 4330 219.51 4110.49 9 0.12 154.63 -2
Astra Farr 40 9 1.171 3 8.13 4163 24.39 4138.61 10 28.12 182.75 -1
Javelin J100 11 1.022 81 8.13 4814 658.53 4155.47 11 16.86 199.61 0
Swiftsure II Schumacher 55 12 1.27 -30 8.13 3951 -243.9 4194.90 12 39.43 239.04 0
Absolute 02 Sydney 38 13 1.112 27 8.13 4614 219.51 4394.49 13 199.59 509.17 0

IRC Res
Fin TCC PHRF nm fin sec hdcp corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st Diff

Scorpio Custom Wylie 42 1 1.098 36 7.88 4061 283.68 3777.32 1 0 0 0
Zephyra DK 46 2 1.218 -21 7.88 3752 -165.48 3917.48 2 140.16 140.16 0
Natural Blonde J105 3 1.015 78 7.88 4564 614.64 3949.36 3 31.88 172.04 0
Javelin J100 7 1.022 81 7.88 4676 638.28 4037.72 4 88.36 260.40 3
Double Trouble Sydney 38 5 1.112 27 7.88 4263 212.76 4050.24 5 12.52 272.92 0
Howl Sydney 38 6 1.112 27 7.88 4274 212.76 4061.24 6 11.00 283.92 0
White Dove Beneteau 40.7 9 1.083 51 7.88 4486 401.88 4084.12 7 22.88 306.80 2
Just In Time Beneteau 42.7 10 1.055 69 7.88 4636 543.72 4092.28 8 8.16 314.96 2
Animal Sydney 38 8 1.112 27 7.88 4325 212.76 4112.24 9 19.96 334.92 -1
Yucca 8 Meter 4 0.97 90 7.88 4860 709.2 4150.80 10 38.56 373.48 -6
Swiftsure II Schumacher 55 12 1.27 -30 7.88 3980 -236.4 4216.40 11 65.60 439.08 1
Absolute 02 Sydney 38 11 1.112 27 7.88 4440 212.76 4227.24 12 76.44 449.92 -1
Tupelo Honey Elan 40 13 1.045 66 7.88 5280 520.08 4759.92 13 532.68 982.60 0
Astra Farr 40 14 1.171 3 7.88 DNC   14   0
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StFYC Stone Cup Race Analysis
IRC versus PHRF

IRC Res
Fin TCC PHRF nm fin sec hdcp corr sec PHRF deficit from 1st Diff

Natural Blonde J105 1 1.015 78 11.82 6066 921.96 5144.04 1 0 0 0
Scorpio Custom Wylie 42 2 1.098 36 11.82 5612 425.52 5186.48 2 42.44 42.44 0
Javelin J100 4 1.022 81 11.82 6232 957.42 5274.58 3 88.10 130.54 1
Zephyra DK 46 3 1.218 -21 11.82 5072 -248.22 5320.22 4 45.64 176.18 -1
Howl Sydney 38 5 1.112 27 11.82 5739 319.14 5419.86 5 99.64 275.82 0
Swiftsure II Schumacher 55 9 1.27 -30 11.82 5114 -354.6 5468.60 6 48.74 324.56 3
Double Trouble Sydney 38 7 1.112 27 11.82 5788 319.14 5468.86 7 0.26 324.82 0
Animal Sydney 38 8 1.112 27 11.82 5832 319.14 5512.86 8 44.00 368.82 0
Yucca 8 Meter 6 0.97 90 11.82 6588 1063.8 5524.20 9 11.34 380.16 -3
Absolute 02 Sydney 38 10 1.112 27 11.82 5918 319.14 5598.86 10 74.66 454.82 0
Just In Time Beneteau 42.7 11 1.055 69 11.82 6434 815.58 5618.42 11 19.56 474.38 0
Tupelo Honey Elan 40 12 1.045 66 11.82 6609 780.12 5828.88 12 210.46 684.84 0
White Dove Beneteau 40.7 13 1.083 51 11.82 DNS 13 0
Astra Farr 40 13 1.171 3 11.82 DNC   13 0

Res
1 2 3 4 Tot 1 2 3 4 Tot Diff

Scorpio Custom Wylie 42 2 2 1 2 7 1 1 1 2 5 2
Natural Blonde J105 3 3 3 1 10 4 2 3 1 10 0
Yucca 8 Meter 1 1 4 6 12 2 3 10 9 24 -12
Zephyra DK 46 5 4 2 3 14 6 5 2 4 17 -3
Double Trouble Sydney 38 4 6 5 7 22 3 7 5 7 22 0
Howl Sydney 38 6 7 6 5 24 8 9 6 5 28 -4
Animal Sydney 38 9 5 8 8 30 10 6 9 8 33 -3
Javelin J100 DNF 11 7 4 37 14 11 4 3 32 5
Just In Time Beneteau 42.7 8 8 10 11 37 7 4 8 11 30 7
White Dove Beneteau 40.7 7 10 9 DNS 41 5 8 7 13 33 8
Absolute 02 Sydney 38 9 13 11 10 43 11 13 12 10 46 -3
Swiftsure II Schumacher 55 11 12 12 9 44 9 12 11 6 38 6
Astra Farr 40 12 9 DNC DNC 51 12 10 14 13 49 2
Tupelo Honey Elan 40 DNC DNC 13 12 55 DNC DNC 13 12 55 0
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